CoroDrill® DE10
Extended assortment
DCON MS DC
LF PL
LU
LB1
OAL
CoroDrill® DE10 exchangable tip drill

[mm]
TCHA DCONMS
[mm]
LF
[mm]
OAL
[mm]
LB
[mm]
PL
[mm]
CP
[bar]
RPMX
[1/min]
NEW DE10-D1100-110L16-3 11.00 11.49 36.05 H9 16.00 48.22 97.80 37.1 1.58 10 65000
NEW DE10-D1100-110L16-5 11.00 11.49 59.03 H9 16.00 71.02 120.60 59.9 1.58 10 35000
NEW DE10-D1100-110L16-8 11.00 11.49 93.50 H9 16.00 105.22 154.80 94.1 1.58 10 18000
NEW DE10-D1150-115L16-3 11.50 11.99 37.35 H9 16.00 49.65 99.30 38.7 1.65 10 63500
NEW DE10-D1150-115L16-5 11.50 11.99 61.15 H9 16.00 73.45 123.10 62.5 1.65 10 34000
NEW DE10-D1150-115L16-8 11.50 11.99 96.85 H9 16.00 109.15 158.80 98.2 1.65 10 17500
NEW DE10-D1200-120L16-3 12.00 12.49 39.19 H9 16.00 51.18 100.90 40.4 1.72 10 62000
NEW DE10-D1200-120L16-5 12.00 12.49 64.17 H9 16.00 75.98 125.70 65.2 1.72 10 33000
NEW DE10-D1200-120L16-8 12.00 12.49 101.64 H9 16.00 113.18 162.90 102.4 1.72 10 16500
NEW DE10-D1250-125L16-3 12.50 12.99 40.49 H9 16.00 52.61 102.40 41.9 1.79 10 60500
NEW DE10-D1250-125L16-5 12.50 12.99 66.29 H9 16.00 78.41 128.20 67.7 1.79 10 32500
NEW DE10-D1250-125L16-8 12.50 12.99 104.99 H9 16.00 117.11 166.90 106.4 1.79 10 16000
Metric (mm)
Ordering code DCN
[inch]
DCX

43
34
23
34
23
34
23
34 SSC LF
[mm]
PL
[mm]
DC
[mm]
SIG
[deg]
NEW DE10-1100-110-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 110 4.67 1.55 11.00 158.00
NEW DE10-1110-110-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 110 4.66 1.56 11.10 158.00
NEW DE10-1111-110-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 110 4.66 1.56 11.11 158.00
NEW DE10-1120-110-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 110 4.65 1.57 11.20 158.00
NEW DE10-1130-110-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 110 4.65 1.58 11.30 158.00
NEW DE10-1140-110-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 110 4.64 1.59 11.40 158.00
NEW DE10-1150-115-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 115 4.88 1.62 11.50 158.00
NEW DE10-1160-115-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 115 4.87 1.63 11.60 158.00
NEW DE10-1170-115-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 115 4.86 1.64 11.70 158.00
NEW DE10-1180-115-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 115 4.86 1.65 11.80 158.00
NEW DE10-1190-115-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 115 4.85 1.65 11.90 158.00
NEW DE10-1200-120-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 120 5.10 1.69 12.00 158.00
NEW DE10-1210-120-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 120 5.09 1.70 12.10 158.00
NEW DE10-1220-120-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 120 5.08 1.71 12.20 158.00
NEW DE10-1230-120-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 120 5.08 1.72 12.30 158.00
NEW DE10-1240-120-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 120 5.07 1.72 12.40 158.00
NEW DE10-1250-125-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 125 5.31 1.76 12.50 158.00
NEW DE10-1260-125-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 125 5.30 1.77 12.60 158.00
NEW DE10-1270-125-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 125 5.29 1.78 12.70 158.00
NEW DE10-1280-125-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 125 5.29 1.79 12.80 158.00
NEW DE10-1290-125-M5 ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 125 5.28 1.79 12.90 158.00